

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9070/2006  
(From the judgement and order dated 03/11/2004 in WP No.2640/2002  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

EDUCATION OFFICER(PRIMARY) NAGPUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAMINA ARABIA RASHIDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay,directions and office report )  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 06/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shankar Chillarge, Adv.  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.  
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.  
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan ,Adv  
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let this matter be listed on a non-miscellaneous  
day in the month of March, 2012 for final hearing.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
COURT MASTER

(VINOD KULVI)  
COURT MASTER